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Question: Will this PowerPoint presentation be available? 

Answer: Yes, the presentation will be available on GCC website soon. 

Question: How will the funds from YR1 be removed from the project prior to the grant being moved to 
YR2? 

Answer: After the budget adjustment has been submitted, Year 1 funds will move to surplus, and GCC 
will retrieve the funds then and move you to Year 2. 

 


